e-Mail：sales@annren.com ANNREN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. TEL： +886-6-313-0155 FAX：+886-6-313-0225
No.196-19, Zhonghua Rd., Yongkang Dist., Tainan City 71069, Taiwan
Version: V1 DATE: 2025/10/29
 File No.: SDC-P02-1
80-750V 3.6KW DC-DC Converter FAN cooled
Model No. ATRD3K6 SERIES
MODEL NO.

9. IP Rating: IP67
10. CAN compatibility: CAN2.0
11. Enclosure: Aluminum alloy
12. Pre-charge & isolated: Supported
13. Software: Digital software design
14. Online Upgrade & Fault Diagnosis: Supported
Main specification
MODEL NO. Input voltage
range
Rated output
power
Rated output
voltage
Output voltage/ current
range
ATRD3K6-144S14F 400~750VDC 3.6KW 14VDC 0-16VDC/0-256A
ATRD3K6-360S14F 200~500VDC 3.6KW 14VDC 0-16VDC/0-256A
ATRD3K6-540S14F 80~200VDC 3.6KW 14VDC 0-16VDC/0-256A
ATRD3K6-360S27F 80~200VDC 3.6KW 27VDC 0-32VDC/0-132A
ATRD3K6-540S27F 200~500VDC 3.6KW 27VDC 0-32VDC/0-132A
ATRD3K6-360S48F 200~500VDC 3.6KW 48VDC 0-64VDC/0-74A
e-Mail：sales@annren.com ANNREN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. TEL： +886-6-313-0155 FAX：+886-6-313-0225